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Inmate Roster Printed on December 30, 2025

Inmate Name and # Inmate Status Charges Hold Agency Bond Amount

AGUILAR-GONZALEZ, AZARIEL

243134
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

AIDE, BRANDON

120574
Confined But Not Convicted 961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia

973.10 - Probation Violation
Iowa County Sheriff's

ANDERSON, BRYANT

253599
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

BAKER, DENIS

253646
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

BALL, DAKOTA

180586
Parole / Probation Violator 973.10 - Probation Violation - 939.05 Party to a Crime

973.10 - Probation Violation
Iowa County Sheriff's

BEGOVAC, BRITTNY

242934
Confined But Not Convicted 947.01 - Disorderly Conduct $0.00

BENAVIDES, AARON

232516
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

BISHOP, MADISON

253502
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

BOMKAMP, AARON

150081
Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

973.10 - Probation Violation

BRUNNER, MELISSA

232401
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation Iowa County Sheriff's

CHEEK, JOSHUA

253554
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

COY, JASON

191039
Confined But Not Convicted 943.02(1)(a) - Arson of Building w/o Owners Consent

940.20(1) - Battery by Prisoners
946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony
HOLD FOR OTHER

Iowa County Sheriff's $3100.00

CRISS, ALONZO

253370
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER
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DETTWEILER, JOSEPH

232457
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

EDDY, CHRISTOPHER

253495
Confined But Not Convicted 943.50(1m)(b) - County Retail Theft-Intentionally Take

946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer
940.20(2) - Battery to Protected Person, Fire Fighters or Commission
Wardens
961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
947.01 - Disorderly Conduct
973.10 - Probation Violation

Iowa County Sheriff's $1000.00

ERNEST, MORGAN

253633
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

FLORENCE, EDWARD

130469
Confined But Not Convicted 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer

947.01 - Disorderly Conduct
973.10 - Probation Violation

Iowa County Sheriff's $500.00

FREEMAN, BRIAN

253424
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

GARCIA ITEHUA, AMADO

222302
Confined But Not Convicted 947.01 - Disorderly Conduct - 968.075 Domestic - 2 counts

946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
Iowa County Sheriff's $1000.00

GARITY, GABRIEL

201465
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation Iowa County Sheriff's

GARNER, DANIELLE

253355
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

GHOLSON, ALLEN JR

253628
Convicted 961.41(3g)(g) - Possession of Methamphetamine - 939.62 Habitual

Criminality
973.10 - Probation Violation

$1000.00

GILBERT, ANTHONY

253491
Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

GREEN, JAZYA

253635
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

HARRIED, JASON

170320
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
968.09 - Warrant

Iowa County Sheriff's $1060.00

HARVEY, JODY

253634
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

HASSAN, ALI

253647
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER
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HERFEL, CHANDLER

253482
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

HERING, REID

120006
Confined But Not Convicted 961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia - 939.62 Habitual Criminality

961.41(3g)(e) - Possession of THC (2nd+ Offense) - 939.62 Habitual
Criminality
961.41(3g)(g) - Possession of Methamphetamine - 939.62 Habitual
Criminality
961.41(3g)(am) - Possession of Narcotic Drugs - 939.62 Habitual
Criminality
943.20(1)(a) - Theft-Movable Property-Special Facts - 939.62 Habitual
Criminality - 2 counts
943.201(2)(a) - Misappropriate ID Info - Obtain Money - 939.62
Habitual Criminality
973.10 - Probation Violation

Iowa County Sheriff's $250.00

HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ, JOSE

150019
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

HOLLAND, NANCY

243036
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

JACKSON, MICHAEL

253360
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony
946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
940.20(1) - Battery by Prisoners

$500.00

JACO, SHAUN

211711
Confined But Not Convicted 940.30 - False Imprisonment

940.235(1) - Strangulation and Suffocation
948.02(1)(d) - 1st Degree Child Sex Assault-Contact w/Person under
16-Use/Threat of Force/Violence (Actor is 18)

Iowa County Sheriff's $300000.00

JOHNSON, ANTONIO

253636
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

KOHL, JUSTIN

211737
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

KOMAR, DENNIS

253620
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

KRUEGER, BRANDEN

253568
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

LAWLER, GABRIEL

242865
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

LEHMAN, KENDALL

201575
Confined But Not Convicted 947.01 - Disorderly Conduct

973.10 - Probation Violation
Iowa County Sheriff's $500.00
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LUCHSINGER, BRELEIGH

242827
Convicted 946.41(1) - Resisting or Obstructing an Officer

961.41(3g)(c) - Possession of Cocaine/Coca
Iowa County Sheriff's $0.00

MADDOX, COLE

253278
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

MARTIN, RASHAAD

253623
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

MARTINEZ-ARIAS, ALEXIS

253584
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

MINETT, JASSAINT

253533
Confined But Not Convicted 948.07(1) - Child Enticement-Sexual Contact - 2 counts

946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor
948.075(1r) - Use a Computer to Facilitate a Child Sex Crime
948.02(2) - 2nd Degree Sexual Assault of Child
973.10 - Probation Violation

Iowa County Sheriff's $2000.00

NECHKASH, TODD II

243144
Convicted 346.63(1)(a) - Operating While under the Influence(2nd) $0.00

NEIRA, DAVID

253645
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

NODORFT, JORDAN

253640
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

ORTIZ, AMY

191106
Confined But Not Convicted 968.09 - Warrant

946.49(1)(b) - Bail Jumping-Felony
Iowa County Sheriff's $7000.00

PARKS, HEATHER

242972
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

PORTEOUS, JULIE

120328
Convicted 961.41(1m)(dm)1 - Possess w/Intent-Fentanyl (<=10g)

973.10 - Probation Violation
Iowa County Sheriff's $0.00

RIVERA-MORENO, TERESO

253300
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

RUCH, NICOLE

253457
Confined But Not Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

961.41(3g)(b) - Possession of Controlled Substance - 939.05 Party to
a Crime
961.41(3g)(c) - Possession of Cocaine/Coca(2nd+) - 939.05 Party to a
Crime
961.573(3)(a) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia to Manufacture,
Compound, Convert, Produce, or Store Methamphetamine - 939.05
Party to a Crime
961.41(1m)(e)4 - Possess w/Intent-Amphetamine (>50g) - 939.05
Party to a Crime

Iowa County Sheriff's $2000.00
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RUSS, TERRY

253579
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

SANDS, PHILLIP

253339
Confined But Not Convicted 961.41(3g)(am) - Possession of Narcotic Drugs

941.29(2)(a) - Felon Possess Firearm
941.295(1) - Possession of Electric Weapon
961.573(1) - Possess Drug Paraphernalia
941.23 - Carrying a Concealed Weapon
973.10 - Probation Violation

Iowa County Sheriff's $500.00

SEIDL, LARRY

243156
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

SMITH, ERIC

253641
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

SMITH, LUCAS

201599
Convicted 961.41(1)(cm)3 - Manuf/Deliver Cocaine (>15-40g) - 939.05 Party to a

Crime
Iowa County Sheriff's $0.00

STONE, NICOLE

253574
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

THOMPSON, GAVIN

253540
Confined But Not Convicted 940.11(2) - Hiding a Corpse

943.23(2) - Take and Drive Vehicle w/o Consent
943.10(2)(a) - Burglary-Armed w/ Dangerous Weapon
940.01(1)(a) - 1st-Degree Intentional Homicide
968.09 - Warrant

Iowa County Sheriff's $500000.00

THRUMAN, LUCAS

191146
Confined But Not Convicted 947.01 - Disorderly Conduct - 968.075 Domestic

973.10 - Probation Violation
Iowa County Sheriff's

TOWSLEY, TRISTIN

160490
Confined But Not Convicted 946.49(1)(a) - Bail Jumping-Misdemeanor

940.20(1) - Battery by Prisoners - 939.645 Hate Crime
973.10 - Probation Violation
968.09 - Warrant

Iowa County Sheriff's $1000.00

UNANGST, MARK

253611
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

WHITE, ADRIAN

253439
Confined But Not Convicted HOLD FOR OTHER

ZIMMERMAN, LEVI

191150
Convicted 973.10 - Probation Violation

973.10 - Probation Violation

Total Records: 64


